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AMPC Safety Spotlight event
Join us in Melbourne, from 25 - 26 March 2025, for the AMPC Safety Spotlight.

Red meat processors from all over Australia will come together to experience cutting-edge safety innovations and
technologies showcased by leading research and development providers.

The event will be hosted at Crown Promenade, Southbank Melbourne.

The AMPC Safety Awards will recognise leading-edge safety programs or product development across the red meat
processing industry. The Award categories will encourage members, providers, and other stakeholders the opportunity
to showcase their safety initiatives.

Further information on how to enter can be found here https://www.ampc.com.au/news-events/events/ampc-safety-
awards

Event agenda

Time Topic Speaker

7.30am Registrations open

8.00am Welcome, opening address, AMPC  David Carew and Amanda Carter, AMPC
updates, introduce providers

8.30am Provider pitches AMPC providers

9.00am Mock trial — Understanding FWC Lawyers
psychosocial legislation

12.30pm Lunch

1.15pm Leading psychological safety culture Steve Sharp, Culture 360

2.00pm Time management Cyril Peupion, Work Smarter: Live Better

3.30pm Afternoon tea

4.00pm Safety Award pitches

6.00pm Pre-dinner drinks

6.30pm Dinner, guest speaker, AMPC Safety

Awards
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Time

Topic

Speaker

8.00am
8.15am

8.45am

9.15am

9.45am

11.00am

11.45am
12.15pm
12.35pm

1.00pm

1.20pm
1.50pm
2.20pm

2.30pm

Summary of first day
Provider pitches

Psychosocial risk assessment and
what the regulators are looking for

AMPC wellbeing research project

Morning tea and provider
Demonstrations

Palm employee mental health and
wellbeing research project with JBS

Safety in advanced manufacturing
Case study: Shadow robotics
Working lunch

Exoskeleton project update

Technology in injury management
Integrating technology and safety
Wrap up

Spotlight closes

David Carew and Amanda Carter, AMPC
AMPC providers

Simon Booth, AEGIS Risk Management
Services

Carli Phillips, Corporate Wellbeing Hub

All AMPC providers

Carli Phillips, Corporate Wellbeing Hub and
JBS

Stuart Shaw, AMPC

Mimeo Industries Ltd and JBS

Chris Fitzgerald, Risk Injury Management
Services

Work Healthy Australia

Kat Bidstrup and Tim Gentle, Think Digital
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