

## **AMPC Safety Spotlight event**

Join us in Melbourne, from 25 - 26 March 2025, for the AMPC Safety Spotlight.

Red meat processors from all over Australia will come together to experience cutting-edge safety innovations and technologies showcased by leading research and development providers.

The event will be hosted at Crown Promenade, Southbank Melbourne.

The AMPC Safety Awards will recognise leading-edge safety programs or product development across the red meat processing industry. The Award categories will encourage members, providers, and other stakeholders the opportunity to showcase their safety initiatives.

Further information on how to enter can be found here https://www.ampc.com.au/news-events/events/ampc-safety-awards

## **Event agenda**

Time	Topic	Speaker
7.30am	Registrations open	
8.00am	Welcome, opening address, AMPC updates, introduce providers	David Carew and Amanda Carter, AMPC
8.30am	Provider pitches	AMPC providers
9.00am	Mock trial – Understanding psychosocial legislation	FWC Lawyers
12.30pm	Lunch	
1.15pm	Leading psychological safety culture	Steve Sharp, Culture 360
2.00pm	Time management	Cyril Peupion, Work Smarter: Live Better
3.30pm	Afternoon tea	
4.00pm	Safety Award pitches	
6.00pm	Pre-dinner drinks	
6.30pm	Dinner, guest speaker, AMPC Safety Awards	

Time	Topic	Speaker
8.00am	Summary of first day	David Carew and Amanda Carter, AMPC
8.15am	Provider pitches	AMPC providers
8.45am	Psychosocial risk assessment and what the regulators are looking for	Simon Booth, AEGIS Risk Management Services
9.15am	AMPC wellbeing research project	Carli Phillips, Corporate Wellbeing Hub
9.45am	Morning tea and provider Demonstrations	All AMPC providers
11.00am	Palm employee mental health and wellbeing research project with JBS	Carli Phillips, Corporate Wellbeing Hub and JBS
11.45am	Safety in advanced manufacturing	Stuart Shaw, AMPC
12.15pm	Case study: Shadow robotics	Mimeo Industries Ltd and JBS
12.35pm	Working lunch	
1.00pm	Exoskeleton project update	Chris Fitzgerald, Risk Injury Management Services
1.20pm	Technology in injury management	Work Healthy Australia
1.50pm	Integrating technology and safety	Kat Bidstrup and Tim Gentle, Think Digital
2.20pm	Wrap up	
2.30pm	Spotlight closes	